
MCDOWELL  COUNTY SCHOOLS

BUS SCHEDULES 2022-2023

Pick Up A.M. Pick Up P.M.

Dunford Res. (Hartwell) 6:40 Sandy River M.S./River View H.S. 3:00

Prater Res. (Hartwell) 6:41 Southside K-8 3:30

Head of Vallscreek 6:50 White Apartment Building 3:50

Old Boarding House 6:55 Near Bronco Dr (Berwind) 3:52

Woodall Res. (Hartwell) 6:56 Keith Res. (Berwind) 3:54

Kilpactrick Res. (Hartwell) 6:57 Audrey Dr (Berwind) 3:55

Billips Res. (Hartwell) 6:58 Berwind Assembly of God 3:56

Campbell Res. (Hartwell) 6:59 Shaffer Res. (Canebrake) 3:58

Remington Rd 7:02 Starr Res. (Canebrake) 4:00

Slone Res. (Canebrake) 7:03 Farmer Res. (Canebrake) 4:01

Barton Res. (Canebrake) 7:04 Barton Res. (Canebrake) 4:02

Farmer Res. (Canebrake) 7:05 Slone Res. (Canebrake) 4:04

Starr Res. (Canebrake) 7:06 Remington Rd 4:05

Shaffer Res. (Canebrake) 7:07 Campbell Res. (Hartwell) 4:10

Berwind Assembly of God 7:08 Billips Res. (Hartwell) 4:12

Audrey Dr (Berwind) 7:09 Kilpactrick Res. (Hartwell) 4:13

Keith Res. (Berwind) 7:10 Woodall Res. (Hartwell) 4:14

Near Bronco Dr (Berwind) 7:12 Old Boarding House 4:16

White Apartment Building 7:14 Head of Vallscreek 4:22

Southside K-8 7:30 Prater Res. (Hartwell) 4:28

Sandy River M.S./River View H.S. 7:55 Dunford Res. (Hartwell) 4:30

BUS - 102 (Hartwell/Vallscreek/Berwind) Driver: Christina Coeburn 



MCDOWELL  COUNTY SCHOOLS

BUS SCHEDULES 2022-2023

Pick Up A.M. Pick Up P.M.

Hillbilly Market (English) 6:35 Sandy River M.S./River View H.S. 3:00

Yukon Bottom/Dip 6:45 Southside K-8 3:30

Shaft Hollow 6:55 War Cove 3:35

River Road 7:05 Town of War 3:40

Warriormines 7:10 War Fire Department 3:45

Shop Hollow 7:15 Warriormines 3:50

Town of War 7;20 Shop Hollow 3:55

War Cove 7:25 River Road 4:00

Southside K-8 7:30 Shaft Hollow 4:10

Sandy River M.S./River View H.S. 7:55 Yukon Bottom/Dip 4:20

Hillbilly Market (English) 4:30

Old Bartley School 4:35

BUS - 105 (Yukon/Shaft & Shop Hollow/Warriormines/War) Driver: Woody Johnson



MCDOWELL  COUNTY SCHOOLS

BUS SCHEDULES 2022-2023

Pick Up A.M. Pick Up P.M.

Radio Street (Bishop) 6:27 Sandy River M.S./River View H.S. 3:00

Middle Bishop Camp 6:30 Southside K-8 3:30

Hicks Res. (Waterfall) 6:31 Wright Res. 3:40

Squire Garage 6:36 Cucumber Bridge 3:42

Squire Bridge 6:38 New Haven Rd 3:47

Squire Car Wash 6:40 Tunnel Hill Rd 3:50

Perkins Res. 6:41 Pruitt Res. 3:51

Addair Res. 6:42 Ole Country Store 3:52

Kennedy Res. 6:44 Cucumber Creek Rd 3:54

Collins Res. 6:47 Hart Res. 3:56

Cucumber Creek Rd (End of Hollow) 6:55 Underwood Res. 3:57

Johnson Res. 6:56 Mitchell Res. 3:58

Rivera Res. 6:57 Johnson Res. 3:59

Mitchell Res. 6:59 Cucumber Creek Rd (End of Hollow) 4:05

Underwood Res. 7:00 Collins Res. 4:15

Hart Res. 7:02 Kennedy Res. 4:16

Ole Country Store 7:05 Addair Res. 4:17

Pruitt Res. 7:07 Perkins Res. 4:18

Tunnel Hill Rd 7:08 Squire Car Wash 4:20

New Haven Rd 7:09 Squire Bridge 4:25

Cucumber Bridge 7:13 Hicks Res. (Waterfall) 4:30

Wright Res. 7:14 Middle Bishop Camp 4:35

Southside K-8 7:30 Radio Street (Bishop) 4:37

Sandy River M.S./River View H.S. 8:00

BUS - 120 (Bishop Camp/Cumcuber/Squire) Driver: Randy Brewster



MCDOWELL  COUNTY SCHOOLS

BUS SCHEDULES 2022-2023

Pick Up A.M. Pick Up P.M.

Carter Res. (Sandy Huff) 6:50 Sandy River M.S./River View H.S. 3:00

Church Res. (Sandy Huff) 6:52 Iaeger Elementary 3:20

Robinette Res. (Sandy Huff) 6:53 Auville Yard Tracks 3:25

Coleman Res. (Sandy Huff) 6:55 Click Res. 3:26

Sandy Huff Ball Field 6:57 Gardner Res. 3:27

Sandy Huff Forks 6:58 Iaeger Down Town Circle 3:29

Powell Res. 7:00 Ford Res. 3:31

Coleman/Vance Res. (Rt. 52) 7:02 Church Res. 3:33

Dicks/Shirley Res. 7:04 Lick Branch Forks 3:34

Wolford Res. 7:06 Iaeger Fanning Funeral Home 3:40

Iaeger Pioneer Community Bank 7:07 Kirk/Lowe Res. 3:42

Kirk Res. 7:09 Kirk Res. 3:44

Kirk/Lowe Res. 7:10 Iaeger Pioneer Community Bank 3:47

Iaeger Fanning Funeral Home 7:12 Wolford Res. 3:49

Iaeger Down Town Circle 7:14 Dicks/Shirley Res. 3:52

Ford Res. 7:15 Coleman/Vance Res. (Rt. 52) 3:54

Church Res. 7:16 Powell Res. 3:57

Lick Branch Forks 7:17 Sandy Huff Forks 3:59

Gardner Res. 7:20 Sandy Huff Ball Field 4:02

Click Res. 7:21 Robinette Res. (Sandy Huff) 4:05

Auville Yard Tracks 7:23 Church Res. (Sandy Huff) 4:07

Iaeger Elementary 7:25 Carter Res. (Sandy Huff) 4:10

Sandy River M.S./River View H.S. 7:55

BUS - 130 (Sandy Huff/Rt. 52/Iaeger) Driver: Angie Roberts



MCDOWELL  COUNTY SCHOOLS

BUS SCHEDULES 2022-2023

Pick Up A.M. Pick Up P.M.

Top of Bartley Mountain 6:05 Sandy River M.S./River View H.S. 3:00

Thornsberry Res. 6:10 Bradshaw Elementary 3:05

Shayna Res. 6:11 Walgreens 3:11

Rose Res. 6:13 Clinic (White House) 3:13

Kennedy Res. 6:15 Hale Res. 3:15

Coleman Res. (Bartley Hollow) 6:17 Atwell Trailer Park 3:18

Mouth of Atwell 6:20 Raysal Post Office 3:20

Hillbilly Market (English) 6:35 Baker Res. 3:22

English Bridge/Flat Top 6:40 Leffew Bottom 3:25

Bartley #5 6:45 Click Res. 3:27

Bartley Post Office Bottom 6:48 Bartley Bridge 3:35

Bartley Bridge 6:50 Bartley Post Office Bottom 3:37

Click Res. 6:55 500 Camp 3:39

Leffew Bottom 6:57 Hillbilly Market (English) 3:44

Baker Res. 6:59 Coleman Res. (Bartley Hollow) 3:50

Raysal Post Office 7:05 Kennedy Res. 3:52

Atwell Trailer Park 7:07 Rose Res. 3:55

Hale Res. 7:10 Shayna Res. 3:58

Clinic (White House) 7:15 Thornsberry Res. 4:00

Walgreens 7:17 Top of Bartley Mountain 4:10

Bradshaw Elementary 7:20

Sandy River M.S./River View H.S. 7:30

BUS - 150 (Bartley/Raysal/Atwell/English) Driver: Kathy Justus



MCDOWELL  COUNTY SCHOOLS

BUS SCHEDULES 2022-2023

Pick Up A.M. Pick Up P.M.

Rowe Res. 6:25 Sandy River M.S./River View H.S. 3:00

Perry Camp Rd 6:26 Southside K-8 3:30

Muncy Res. 6:27 Price Garage 3:45

Rose Res. 6:28 Hayslette's Res. 3:46

Ester Res. 6:29 Caretta #5 Turnaround 3:47

Morgan Res. 6:30 Wingo Res. ( Tennessee Ave) 3:49

Von Braun 6:31 Rowe Res. 3:58

Roberts' Res. (Snake Root) 6:32 Perry Camp Rd 4:00

Snake Root Turnaround 6:34 Marek Res. 4:05

Hale Res. 6:35 New Camp Turnaround 4:10

Roberts' Res. 6:36 Watkins' Res. 4:12

Phillips' Res. 6:37 Bailey Res. 4:15

Mud Hole 6:38 Owens' Res. 4:20

Blevins' Res. (Park) 6:39 Haney Res. 4:22

Frog Level Turnaround 6:41 Muncy Res. 4:27

Estep Tires 6:42 Rose Res. 4:28

New Camp Turnaround 6:51 Von Braun 4:31

Watkins' res. 6:52 Roberts' Res. (Snake Root) 4:33

Bailey Res. 6:53 Bailey Res. 4:35

Owens' Res. 6:54 Snake Root Turnaround 4:36

Haney Res. 6:56 Phillips' Res. 4:40

Marek Res. 6:59 Mud Hole 4:41

Wingo Res. ( Tennessee Ave) 7:09 Blevins' Res. (Park) 4:42

Caretta #5 Turnaround 7:15 Frog Level Turnaround 4:44

Hayslette's Res. 7:18

Price Garage 7:19

Southside K-8 7:30

Sandy River M.S./River View H.S. 7:55

BUS - 2102 (Coalwood/Caretta) Driver: Anthony Rowe


